005045

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 1 2051103087

ASHISH SUBHASH AWALE Mother : JYOTI
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005046  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 45 2051009803
*AWALE ARATI PRAKASH Mother : MEENA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(206)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005047 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 2 2051103113
BALGAONKAR PRASANNA PRADEEP Mother : SWATI
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005048
BENDRE VISHAL NIVRUTTI

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 3

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051103115
PRABHAVATI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005049 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 4 2051103088
CHAFE GAURAV RAJENDRA Mother : KALPANA
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

005050
*CHAVAN VARSHA VILAS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 8

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103092

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



005051
*DEORE SUPRIYA SAHEBRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 9

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051114183
PUSHPALATA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005052
DETHE SANTOSH PRAKASH

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 10

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103121

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



YEAR/SEM

II

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005053 BATCH: 045  SR. NO: 46 2051009807
*GADE SANDHYA POPAT Mother : SUNITA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
(201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005054  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 11 2051103094
GADGIL VISHVESH VINOD Mother : GAYATRI

YEAR/SEM

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



005055
GAGAN NANDKISHORE DIXIT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 12

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103123

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
(104)
ITI (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005056
GAIKWAD GANESH MOHAN

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 13

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103068

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



005057

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 14 2051103070

GARUD OMKAR ANIL Mother : AARTI
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005058  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 15 2051103072
HALDE SATISH RAMDASRAO Mother : GOUKARNA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005059 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 16 2051103073
JADHAV AMOL DEVIDAS Mother : MANGAL
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005060
*JAGTAP DEEPIKA RAJEEV

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 17

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103096

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005061 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 18

*JAGTAP PRIYANKA BHARAT

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103125

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005062
KADAM HEMANT DEEPAK

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 20

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051114184

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005063 BATCH: 045  SR. NO: 49 2050902562
KALE VIKRAM MAHADEO Mother : LATA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I

IT

(101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

(201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005064  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 50 2051009818
KAMBLE PRAMOD VILAS Mother : PUSHPA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



005065
*KAMBLE SUPRIYA VILAS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 51

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051009819

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005066
KARAD SANTOSH MANIKRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 22

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103129

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



005067
KHAIRNAR ABHIJIT SHASHIKANT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 23

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051114185
: TILLOTTAMA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005068
KHUSPE AMAR NARAYAN

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 25

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051114186

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



005069
*KSHIRSAGAR PRATIMA MAHAVIR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 26

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103077

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005070
KULKARNI MANDAR VINOD

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 27

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103131

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005071 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 28

KUTRE JAIDEEP SHASHIKANT

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103132

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005072
MADANE MAHESH KISAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 29

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103134

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



005073
*MANE KOMAL PANDURANG

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 30

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103099

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005074
MASKE RAVIKANT VIJAYKUMAR

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 31

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103079

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



005075
MOMIN SUHEL ABDULMAIJID

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 54

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051009828

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005076
PATOLE ATUL MARUTI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 35

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103080

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



005077

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 36

*PAWAR ARCHANA HINDURAO Mother : ASHA
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

2051103081

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005078 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 37 2051103082
PAWAR SOMNATH VILAS Mother : JAYSHRI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

DATE TIME



005079
*PAWAR VRUSHALI RAJENDRA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 38

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103083

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005080
*VARPE SMITA VITTHAL

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 41

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103084

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005081 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 42

WAGH PRASHANT BALASAHEB

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051103140

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005082
WAVHAL SANGRAM VISHWAS

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 43

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051103085

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



005083

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 44 2051103142

*ZANJE SNEHA RAMDAS Mother : SUREKHA
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025965 BATCH: 045  SR. NO: 59 2051009800
ALHAT SACHIN VINAYAK Mother : LAXMI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

IIT

Iv

(101)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(204)
(206)
(302)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025966  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 63 2051002847
DHAGE ANKUSH RAMDAS Mother : PARVATI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025967 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 103 2050902553
JADHAV AMOL RATAN Mother : SUNITA

YEAR/SEM

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

DATE TIME

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025968  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 75 2051009826
KUDALE ATUL VITTHAL Mother : SINDHUTAI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025969  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 78 2051002850
LOKARE SHANKAR DIGAMBAR Mother : SUNANDHA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II
ITT

Iv

(101)
(105)
(204)
(302)
(304)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025970 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 79 2051002839
*LOKHANDE DEEPALI RAOSAHEB Mother : ARCHANA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025971  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 107 2050902575
MAHAJAN RAJENDRA NATTHU Mother : GAYABAI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



025972

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 83 2051002854

PATIL VINOD SADASHIV Mother : SHINDU
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025973 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 87 2051002859
RAHANE ATUL SURESHRAO Mother : SHOBHA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025974  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 95 2051002864
VAISHNAV SAGAR SANJAYDAS Mother : PRABHAVATI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025975 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 100 2050902500
AUDARYA RAGHUNANDAN VIJAY Mother : RASIKA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025976  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 60 2051002829
*BAGDE PRIYA SANJAY Mother : CHARULATA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025977  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 61 2051002830
*BANGUDE PALLAVI VIJAY Mother : MANGAL

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



025978

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 64 2051002848

*GHANEKAR PRACHI PRADEEP Mother : MANGAL
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025979 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 65 2051002833
GHATTE AJAY VISHNU Mother : VIMAL

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025980 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 68 2051009817
*KADAM VISHAKHA VIKAS Mother : SMITA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025981  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 70 2051009820
KAMBLE TEJAS ARUN Mother : LAXMI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(101)
(204)
(302)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025982 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 71 2051002837
KANADE SANDIP LAXMAN Mother : MEENA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025983 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 72 2051002849
KASIBHOTLA ASHWINIKUMAR RENUKUMAR Mother

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT
Iv

(101)
(104)
(204)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025984  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 74 2051009823
*KHATRI YASHOMATI SUBODHA Mother : RAINI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025985 BATCH: 045  SR. NO: 76 2051002838
*KUMBHARDARE SNEHAL SATISH Mother : SUNITA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025986  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 77 2051009827
LANDE RAMDAS ANANDA Mother : JAMABAI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025987  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 82 2051002853
*PATIL SWAPNA ARUNRAO Mother : MAMTA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025988  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 85 2051002855
*PIMPALE MANJURANI GOVINDRAO Mother : PRATIMA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025989 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 86 2051002858
POSUGADE AVINATH DADASO Mother : BHARATI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025990 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 88 2051002861
RANDIVE SUMIT MURLIDHAR Mother : SUREKHA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025991  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 90 2051002842
*SALVE MILAN MADHUKAR Mother : NANDA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025992 BATCH: 045  SR. NO: 109 2050902609
SOLANKI KUNAL CHHAGANLAL Mother : JAMUNA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025993 BATCH: 045  SR. NO: 93 2051009832
*THOPTE VAISHALI RAMESH Mother : PUSHPA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025994 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 110 2050902621
UDAMLE PRATIK MAHADEO Mother : SUNANDA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025995 BATCH: 045  SR. NO: 96 2051002844
*WALEKAR SONALI SHIVKUMAR Mother : ARUNA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

025996  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 62 2051002832
CHAVAN VISHAL GAJANAN Mother : MANDA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025997  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 66 2051009810
GHATULE MAGAN PRALHAD Mother

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

ITT

Iv

(101)
(102)
(104)
(202)
(204)
(302)
(315)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



025998

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 69 2051002835

KAMBLE ANIRUDHA ARJUN Mother : PUSHPA
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
025999  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 84 2051002840
*PHALKE SHEELA PANDURANG Mother : KANTABAI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026000 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 94 2051113850
UMBARKAR SHREYAS BHARAT Mother : MANGAL

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026001  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 58 2051002828
AGADE SWAPNIL ASHOKRAO Mother : ALKA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

IIT

Iv

(105)
(203)
(204)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(320)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026002 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 81 2051002851
NIKAM KIRAN ASHOK Mother : MANGAL

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026003 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 102 2050902552
*GOVALKAR PRIYANKA MANOHAR Mother : PALLAVI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026004 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 104 2050801873
JAGTAP AMOL THAKAJI Mother : RANJANA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026005 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 73 2051009822
*KHARADE RUTUJA TUKARAM Mother : BHARATI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026006  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 106 2050902568
*KOKARE ARCHANA BHARAT Mother : CHHAYA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026007  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 108 2050902579
*NAVADKAR SHITAL TANAJI Mother : SAVITA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



026008

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 89 2051113851

SAKET ANIL KUMAR PANDEY Mother : SANGITA
(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026009  BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 91 2051002863
*SALVI RESHMA DIGAMBER Mother : DEEPALI

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026010 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 67 2051009816
JANGAM NILESH CHANDRAKANT Mother : SUSHMA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026011 BATCH: 045 SR. NO: 80 2051113849
MISHRA AJAYKUMAR VIRENDRA PRATAP Mother : GEETA

(1060) ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1117) ASMA INSTITUTE OF MGT, SHIVANE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



